

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2242

Page 1, line 1, remove "; and to"

Page 1, line 2, remove "provide an appropriation"

Page 1, line 7, after "school" insert "or has received a general equivalency certificate"

Page 1, line 20, replace "one" with "eighty-five"

Page 1, line 21, remove "hundred"

Page 2, line 21, after the second period insert "The Bank may not guarantee more than one million five hundred thousand dollars in loans under the beginning entrepreneur loan guarantee program."

Page 2, line 27, replace "The" with "Notwithstanding any provision of this chapter, the"

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 5

Renumber accordingly